
Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections
Wéris 30.3.2025

Hermathenae

Nathalie GRANDJEAN
Hermathenae
Course : D:Vert
Distance : 3410m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 0:58:27 (17'08"/km)

5/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Nancy LAVAL 0:37:37
2. Emma HANZEN 0:43:48
3. Zoé TIMMERMAN 0:46:11

1. 99 00:04:38 100m 46'20"/km
2. 125 00:10:06 00:14:44 585m 17'16"/km
3. 127 00:05:57 00:20:41 331m 17'59"/km
4. 110 00:05:11 00:25:52 452m 11'28"/km
5. 111 00:05:49 00:31:41 291m 19'59"/km
6. 131 00:04:03 00:35:44 297m 13'38"/km
7. 98 00:06:08 00:41:52 409m 15'00"/km
8. 97 00:07:31 00:49:23 390m 19'16"/km
9. 165 00:07:46 00:57:09 310m 25'03"/km

10. 999 00:01:18 00:58:27 129m 10'05"/km
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